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(ES/B F/-40) [cod. 52]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° VOLPI ILARIA 0904026 KODOKAN JUDO CECINA
2° MINERVA MICHELA 0801115 A.S.D. SAN MAMOLO JUDO

(ES/B F/-44) [cod. 53]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° ADRASTI ELISA 0106258 A.S.D. AMICI NELLO SPORT (TO)
2° TOMMASELLI VALENTINA 0505183 A.S.D.JUDO MESTRE 2001
3° MOCCI VALENTINA 0901002 JUDO O.K. AREZZO
3° GUIDETTI ILARIA 0805056 C.S.INZANI ISOMEC
5° RASORI CAMILLA 0805070 KYU SHIN DO KAI PARMA A.S.D.
5° FABBRONI SARA 0801001 A.S.D.JUDO IMOLA
7° BONATI SARA 0805130 BUDOKWAJ POL. PARMA
7° NUNZIATA LISA 0910045 C.U.S.SIENA
9° CASSANELLI SARA 0801115 A.S.D. SAN MAMOLO JUDO

(ES/B F/-48) [cod. 54]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° GENTILE ROSSANA 1803068 A.S.DIL.JUDO PROVINCIALE DI CR
2° GIORDANO VALERIA 0904026 KODOKAN JUDO CECINA
3° TOBIO CAMILLA 0504007 A.S. JUDO TREVISO
3° BARISIO GRETA 0309148 JUDO AMISANIANO CENTRO AMISANI
5° UGOLINI VALENTINA 0805130 BUDOKWAJ POL. PARMA
5° ZAMBONI ELEONORA 0805071 A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI
7° SERETAN NICOLETTA 0505183 A.S.D.JUDO MESTRE 2001
7° GATTO LUISA 0504007 A.S. JUDO TREVISO
9° ROSSI MARTINA 0801115 A.S.D. SAN MAMOLO JUDO
9° SIMEOLI COSTANZA 0801108 A.S.D.BUDOKAN INSTITUTE BOLOGN
9° CHECCHI CARLOTTA 0801115 A.S.D. SAN MAMOLO JUDO
9° MAZZONI NOEMI 0904174 G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO "C.TOMEI

(ES/B F/-52) [cod. 55]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° CORRIERI GIULIA 1204026 A.S.BANZAI CORTINA ROMA
2° FIORA SOFIA 0805070 KYU SHIN DO KAI PARMA A.S.D.
3° QUATTRINI PRISCILLA 1101003 JUDO CLUB SAKURA OSIMO A.S.D.
3° BERTOCCO ANNAGIULIA 0505183 A.S.D.JUDO MESTRE 2001
5° CHIODI ALESSIA 0301402 A.S.D. JUDO BERGAMO
5° CRISCUOLO CAROLINA 0703025 CLUB JUDO INSIEME
7° TEMPINI ARIANNA 3005005 ASD JUDO MK TEAM TORINO
7° GIORGI VIRGINIA 0901002 JUDO O.K. AREZZO
9° DI MAIO GIULIA 0904026 KODOKAN JUDO CECINA
10° TATEO ELISABETTA 0805130 BUDOKWAJ POL. PARMA
10° GENTILE ALESSANDRA 1803068 A.S.DIL.JUDO PROVINCIALE DI CR
10° AIMONE MARIOTTA ELENA 0106074 A.S.CENTRO CIRIE'
10° BELLERE" JOLANDA 1804001 SOC.GINN.SPORT."FORTITUDO 1903
10° MERENDA CRISTINA 0807028 A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO
10° CONFORTI ANNA 0805130 BUDOKWAJ POL. PARMA
10° MENCUCCI AGATA 1104009 JUDO CLUB FANO
17° LOIACONO MARTINA 0604051 JUDO D.L.F.YAMA ARASHI UDINE
17° CARPENTIERI FRANCESCA 1702031 A.S.KODOKAN LUCANIA BRIENZA
17° NUZZO CHIARA 1204026 A.S.BANZAI CORTINA ROMA
17° BELLEI ANGELICA 0801108 A.S.D.BUDOKAN INSTITUTE BOLOGN

(ES/B F/-57) [cod. 56]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° PEIRANO ILARIA 3005005 ASD JUDO MK TEAM TORINO
2° CARTA FEDERICA 1204026 A.S.BANZAI CORTINA ROMA



3° SCANO LAURA 0604051  JUDO D.L.F.YAMA ARASHI UDINE

3° TIRINDELLI CHIARA 0604051  JUDO D.L.F.YAMA ARASHI UDINE
5° ZALUNARDO IRENE 0504180  A.S.D.JUDO PEDEMONTANA

5° CARMINUCCI CHIARA 0910045  C.U.S.SIENA

7° SARTOR GIULIA 0504007  A.S. JUDO TREVISO

7° GIULIANI SILVIA 0804013  A.S.D. GEESINK TEAM

9° GRENDENE GIULIA 0504180  A.S.D.JUDO PEDEMONTANA

9° BIAVATI MARIASOLE 0801115 A.S.D. SAN MAMOLO JUDO

9° CASINI ELENA 0904026 KODOKAN JUDO CECINA

9° BUGO LAURA 0801115 A.S.D. SAN MAMOLO JUDO

9° SCAGLIONI LIA 0805071  A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI

(ES/B F/-63) [cod. 57]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° PROSDOCIMO ALESSANDRA 0504081 A.S.COMUNALE JUDO PEDEROBBA
2° DELL"UOMO IRENE 0901002 JUDO O.K. AREZZO
3° SANSOVINI SABINA 0807032 CENTRO SPORTIVO VILLAGE A.S.D.
3° SILVIERI ILARIA 1204026 A.S.BANZAI CORTINA ROMA
5° NOVERO GIORGIA 0106074 A.S.CENTRO CIRIE'
5° CASADIO CAMILLA 0807027 A.S.D.JUDO FAENZA
7° FRANCIA VALENTINA 0801115 A.S.D. SAN MAMOLO JUDO
7° CREMA IRENE 0805130 BUDOKWAJ POL. PARMA
9° TORCIANTI ELENA 1101017 POL. SENIGALLIA
10° TREVISAN IREN 0505183 A.S.D.JUDO MESTRE 2001
10° SIMONE MARINA 0308181 A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
10° BUSATO COSTANZA 1204026 A.S.BANZAI CORTINA ROMA
10° NICCHI SARA 1101017 POL. SENIGALLIA
10° MERENDA VALENTINA 0807028 A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO

(ES/B F/-70) [cod. 58]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° GORI NOEMI 0901002 JUDO O.K. AREZZO
2° ERCOLANI SARA 1001005 A.C.S.D. GIOVANI J. KANO FOLIG
3° CIRILLI ALESSIA 1204026 A.S.BANZAI CORTINA ROMA
3° MUNGAI IRENE 0908038 JUDO KODOKAN PISTOIA

(ES/B F/+70) [cod. 59]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° SALA DEBORA 1804001 SOC.GINN.SPORT."FORTITUDO 1903
2° SFORZA BENEDETTA 0304017 KODOKAN CREMONA
3° ZALECZNA ANNA 0000100 POL-POLONIA
3° PETTINARI NICOLE 1101017 POL. SENIGALLIA
5° RICCETTI DALIA 1001005 A.C.S.D. GIOVANI J. KANO FOLIG

(ES/B M/-40) [cod. 43]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° MANZI ELIOS 1905101 AIRON JUDO 90 FURCI SICULO
2° TOGNONI LORENZO 0903188 A.S.ATHLON CLUB GROSSETO
3° VENDRAMINI MARCO 0602040 A.S.D.JUDO LIB.POLISPORTIVA VI
3° BRUNO ALESSIO 1204520 JUDO FITNESS CLUB NUOVA FLORID
5° SABATINI MATTEO 1204520 JUDO FITNESS CLUB NUOVA FLORID
5° SCANDURRA GIACOMO 0904027 A.S.JUDO PIOMBINO
7° PORCEDDU FEDERICO 1204559 A.S.D. SAN LEONE MAGNO
7° VITALI FRANCESCO 0801115 A.S.D. SAN MAMOLO JUDO
9° DI MUZIO ALESSANDRO 0505183 A.S.D.JUDO MESTRE 2001
10° SCODELLARI FILIPPO 0801115 A.S.D. SAN MAMOLO JUDO
10° SERETAN EUGENIO 0505183 A.S.D.JUDO MESTRE 2001
10° RASTELLI ALBERICO 0805071 A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI
10° SARNO LEONARDO 0902141 A.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN S.ANGELO
10° SERAFINI MATTEO 0106074 A.S.CENTRO CIRIE'
10° MANGANELLI MARCO 1001500 ASD US B FORTEBRACCIO PERUGIA
10° MAZZA SAMUELE 0506188 JUDO MULTI SPORT VALPOLICELLA
17° TODERO ANDREA 0105078 A.S.JUDO INVORIO

(ES/B M/-45) [cod. 44]
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Atleta

GISMONDO ANDREA
MAROCCHI GABRIELE
GARUFI PAOLO
BUCCI EDOARDO
CACCITTI DAVID
MARCUZ MIRCO
NARDI DAVIDE
ALADAR SIMON
MARCHESE GIACOMO
TONZANI FILIPPO
COVRE GIOVANNI
SODINI ALESSANDRO
PYHZ SERGIO
VIRGINIO LEONARDO
MARINELLI RICCARDO
GUIDI ROBERTO
CIMATTI EDOARDO
ALUNNI MATTEO
WARREN GIACOMO
SARTOR ENRICO
CARRARA ANDREA
DIONISI PIETRO
VENDER FEDERICO
VILLARI ANDREA
ALCINO SEBASTIANO
SANTI GIULIO

BERTO ALESSIO
CANTARELLI ALESSANDRO
CORTIULA SIMONE
BARBIERI RODOLFO

Cod.Team
1804001
1204026
1905101
1204026
0602040
0602040
0106005
0000103
1204026
1001500
0602040
0506188
0807028
0805070
1104036
0804013
0807027
1001028
0801115
0602040
0805070
1001074
0801115
1905021
1601121
0505021
0902141
0805070
1202003
0904027

Team
SOC.GINN.SPORT."FORTITUDO 1903
A.S.BANZAI CORTINA ROMA
AIRON JUDO 90 FURCI SICULO
A.S.BANZAI CORTINA ROMA
A.S.D.JUDO LIB.POLISPORTIVA VI
A.S.D.JUDO LIB.POLISPORTIVA VI
A.S.DOJO AKIYAMA TORINO
ROM-ROMANIA

A.S.BANZAI CORTINA ROMA

ASD US B FORTEBRACCIO PERUGIA
A.S.D.JUDO LIB.POLISPORTIVA VI
JUDO MULTI SPORT VALPOLICELLA
A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO

KYU SHIN DO KAI PARMA A.S.D.
JUDO CLUB KODOKAN MONDOLFO
A.S.D. GEESINK TEAM

A.S.D.JUDO FAENZA

CENTRO JUDO GINNASTICA TIFERNA
A.S.D. SAN MAMOLO JUDO
A.S.D.JUDO LIB.POLISPORTIVA VI
KYU SHIN DO KAI PARMA A.S.D.
JUDO KODOKAN GUBBIO

A.S.D. SAN MAMOLO JUDO
A.S.D.JUDO CLUB YAMA ARASHI
CENTRO SPORTIVO JUDO ANDRIA
ARTI MARZIALI GIAPPONESI JUDO
A.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN S.ANGELO
KYU SHIN DO KAI PARMA A.S.D.
SAMURAI LATINA

A.S.JUDO PIOMBINO

(ES/B M/-50) [cod. 45]

Atleta

HRUSTIC SEVCO GIANNI
FORTINI FEDERICO
BARDOCZ RICHARD

D' AMICO MANUEL

LELLI MATTIA

DE LUCA RICCARDO
SCANU NICOLA
MEZZELANI MICHELANGELO
PERTILE GIACOMO
GIANI DAMIANO
CAMMARANO GIOVANNI
ROSSI RICCARDO

DI MAURO FABIO
MACCIONI MIRCO
PALOMBA ALESSIO
RAFFONI MICHELE
DAZZI PIETRO

ZANOTTI ALBERTO
CAROLI GABRIELE
RUGGERI DAVIDE
GENTILUCCI PIETROPAOLO

Cod.Team
1204026
1204026
0000103
0505021
1204011
0506188
0703025
1101003
0501043
0902065
1702031
0903124
1402002
3005005
1101003
0807028
0805130
0804013
0805070
0805070
1104009

Team

A.S.BANZAI CORTINA ROMA
A.S.BANZAI CORTINA ROMA
ROM-ROMANIA

ARTI MARZIALI GIAPPONESI JUDO
A.S.D. JUDO CLUB GENZANO
JUDO MULTI SPORT VALPOLICELLA
CLUB JUDO INSIEME

JUDO CLUB SAKURA OSIMO A.S.D.
JUDO CLUB FELTRE

G.S.CENTRO INCONTRI JUDO
A.S.KODOKAN LUCANIA BRIENZA
S.S. JUDO GROSSETO

A.S.D. CHAMPION SPORT TEAM JUD
ASD JUDO MK TEAM TORINO
JUDO CLUB SAKURA OSIMO A.S.D.
A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO
BUDOKWAJ POL. PARMA

A.S.D. GEESINK TEAM

KYU SHIN DO KAI PARMA A.S.D.
KYU SHIN DO KAI PARMA A.S.D.
JUDO CLUB FANO

(ES/B M/-55) [cod. 46]

Atleta

RIGANO LORENZO
GARIGLIO DAVIDE
ROLLO FEDERICO
SZOCS ELEMER
BALLABIO MATTEO
NYITRAI DAVID
UTENSILI SIMONE
BELFIO SIMONE

Cod.Team
1905101
0703025
1204026
0000103
0804013
0000103
1204082
0604051

Team

AIRON JUDO 90 FURCI SICULO
CLUB JUDO INSIEME

A.S.BANZAI CORTINA ROMA
ROM-ROMANIA

A.S.D. GEESINK TEAM
ROM-ROMANIA

A.S.METROPOLIS SPORTING CLUB
JUDO D.L.F.YAMA ARASHI UDINE
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10

GAUDINO GIUSEPPE
ZAROTTI WILLIAM
TIMPANARO STEVEN
LA CORTE DANIELE
DEGLI ALBERI NICOLAS
MURARO JACOPO
GENNAIOLI LUCA
BENVENUTI JACOPO
QUARANTA CARLO
CIMATTI ALESSIO
MOTTA DAVIDE
PERRONE ALESSANDRO
MOSCA STEFANO
VICHI MARCO
BOTTIGLIONE LORENZO
PAGIOTTI LEONARDO
MARCIANESI DAVIDE
LAURI MATTEO
BIANCONI LUCA
BERGAMINI MARCO
MACCHIONI FEDERICO
SANFILIPPO DAVIDE
SASSI GIACOMO
CANTELLI MATTEO
VAGLIVIELLO ANDREA
FRANZONI RAOUL
TUCCILLO RAFFAELE
GRECO LORENZO
SALETTA DARIO
BEBENATI RICCARDO
CAMPANER ABEL

Atleta

MACRI® ANDREA
ESPOSITO ALESSIO
PELLIZZONI FILIPPO
AGOSTINI GIACOMO
CHITII TUDOR
GUIDETTI DANIELE
PLACINO CARMINE
MONTI CLAUDIO

DI RENZO MANNINO NICOLA

ANTONUCCI LEONARDO
CANTELLI FILIPPO
CABIOLA GIOVANNI
RAFFUZZI NICOLO" ELIA
SACAREANU ALEXANDRU
MANDRIOLI LORENZO
ZBERENAU DENIS
GOZZI ANDREA
CESARETTI GIACOMO
HUISKES GABRIELE
BRASINI MATTIA

ZUCCA RICCARDO
PETRELLA DANIELE
SARTINI ENRICO
ORSINI LEONARDO
CONTE MASSIMO
GHERARDINI DANIELE
PICCHIO EDOARDO
CARCHIA GIANLUCA
CARLOMAGNO SIMONE

Atleta
BALZARRO LUCA

1702031
0805070
0805070
0805070
0805070
0906109
0901215
0807028
0307022
0807028
0904174
1204548
3005004
0903220
1204548
1001500
0901002
1001070
1001028
0801108
0106074
1204548
0801108
0804080
0801115
0105078
1504075
1204548
3005003
0106005
0505183

Cod.Team

0909115
1204520
0105078
3005004
0805071
0307022
1504075
0807028
1101003
1204548
0903124
0308281
0807032
0805071
0801115
0807027
0308372
1104009
0307022
0803126
0805070
1101003
1104009
1001074
0908038
0801108
1103124
1204548
1204548

0105205

A.S.KODOKAN LUCANIA BRIENZA
KYU SHIN DO KAI PARMA A.S.D.
KYU SHIN DO KAI PARMA A.S.D.
KYU SHIN DO KAI PARMA A.S.D.
KYU SHIN DO KAI PARMA A.S.D.
OLIMPIC CLUB 2001

JUDO CLUB SANSEPOLCRO
A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO
A.S.DIL.JUDO LE SORGIVE

A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO

G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO "C.TOMEI
U.C.S.C.UNIV.CATTOLICA S.CUORE
JUDO YAWARA PORTO SANT ELPIDIO
A.S. OLYMPIA 88
U.C.S.C.UNIV.CATTOLICA S.CUORE
ASD US B FORTEBRACCIO PERUGIA
JUDO O.K. AREZZO

A.S.BODY LINE CENTER CLUB
CENTRO JUDO GINNASTICA TIFERNA
A.S.D.BUDOKAN INSTITUTE BOLOGN
A.S.CENTRO CIRIE'
U.C.S.C.UNIV.CATTOLICA S.CUORE
A.S.D.BUDOKAN INSTITUTE BOLOGN
A.S.D. JUDO HIDENOBU YANO
A.S.D. SAN MAMOLO JUDO
A.S.JUDO INVORIO

A.S. KODOKAN MARIO PALERMO
U.C.S.C.UNIV.CATTOLICA S.CUORE
POLISP. AREA NUOTO SETT JUDO
A.S.DOJO AKIYAMA TORINO
A.S.D.JUDO MESTRE 2001

(ES/B M/-60) [cod. 47]

Team

UN.SPORTIVA MIRANDOLINA J.C. P
JUDO FITNESS CLUB NUOVA FLORID
A.S.JUDO INVORIO

JUDO YAWARA PORTO SANT ' ELPIDIO
A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI
A.S.DIL.JUDO LE SORGIVE

A.S. KODOKAN MARIO PALERMO
A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO

JUDO CLUB SAKURA OSIMO A.S.D.
U.C.S.C.UNIV.CATTOLICA S.CUORE
S.S. JUDO GROSSETO

A.S.D. JUDO CLUB LEGNANO
CENTRO SPORTIVO VILLAGE A.S.D.
A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI

A.S.D. SAN MAMOLO JUDO
A.S.D.JUDO FAENZA

JUDO BRIANZA

JUDO CLUB FANO

A.S.DIL.JUDO LE SORGIVE
ACCADEMIA KODOKAN JUDO A.S.D.
KYU SHIN DO KAI PARMA A.S.D.
JUDO CLUB SAKURA OSIMO A.S.D.
JUDO CLUB FANO

JUDO KODOKAN GUBBIO

JUDO KODOKAN PISTOIA
A.S.D.BUDOKAN INSTITUTE BOLOGN
TATAMI CLUB A.S.D.
U.C.S.C.UNIV.CATTOLICA S.CUORE
U.C.S.C.UNIV.CATTOLICA S.CUORE

(ES/B M/-66) [cod. 48]

Cod.Team Team

JUDO CASTELLETTO A.S.DILETTANT



2° FERRI LORENZO 0901215  JUDO CLUB SANSEPOLCRO

3° BARDUCCO MATTEO 0106257  A.S.D. THE PINE

3° GRAZIANI PIETRO 0904026 KODOKAN JUDO CECINA

5° SANTINI GIACOMO 0904026 KODOKAN JUDO CECINA

5° TOFFOLI DAVIDE 0602012  A.S.DILETTANTISTICA SEKAI-BUDO

7° GRILLI ALAN 0803005 JUDO CLUB CESENA 1964

7° AMENDOLA MICHELE 1702031  A.S.KODOKAN LUCANIA BRIENZA

9° ROCCULLI LORENZO 0803126  ACCADEMIA KODOKAN JUDO A.S.D.

9° DAVOLI SIM ONE 0808106  SHUNG DO KWAN JUDO CLUB

9° VISCONTI PARSCI FRANCESCC 0804013  A.S.D. GEESINK TEAM
12° MIELE ALESSANDRO 0805070 KYU SHIN DO KAI PARMA A.S.D.
12° GALATI FEDERICO 0805071  A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI
12° FONTEBASSO SILVIO 3005005  ASD JUDO MK TEAM TORINO
12° LAEZZA GIUSEPPE 1504075  A.S. KODOKAN MARIO PALERMO
12° FURGIUELE MICHAEL 0803126  ACCADEMIA KODOKAN JUDO A.S.D.
12° SARDELLI LEONARDO 0904174  G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO "C.TOMEI
12° CIOBANU MIHAI 0906109  OLIMPIC CLUB 2001
19° BERTOTTO SIMONE 0505021  ARTI MARZIALI GIAPPONESI JUDO
19° CARMIGNOTTO PIETRO 0505060 RONIN KAI JUDO KARATE CLUB MES
19° ROMAGNOLI ALESSANDRO 0309148  JUDO AMISANIANO CENTRO AMISANI
19° TODINI LORENZO 0902141  A.S.D.JUDO KODOKAN S.ANGELO
19° DONA" LEONARDO 0505021  ARTI MARZIALI GIAPPONESI JUDO
19° OTTOMBRINI DANILO 1803065  JUDO CLUB"O.FACENTE"CUTRO

(ES/B M/-73) [cod. 49]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° LUSCHI ALBERTO 0910045 C.U.S.SIENA
2° MORARA JANIS 0807028 A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO
3° CHINELLI DARIO 0802119 S.S. FORMAT FERRARA
3° FAVARON ELIA 0505183 A.S.D.JUDO MESTRE 2001
5° AGOSTINI ANGELO 0602040 A.S.D.JUDO LIB.POLISPORTIVA VI
5° ROSNI TONI 1402002 A.S.D. CHAMPION SPORT TEAM JUD
7° AROMA ELEANDRO 3005004 JUDO YAWARA PORTO SANT ' ELPIDIO
7° RESCA NICOLA 0802119 S.S. FORMAT FERRARA
9° NUTI GABRIELE 1001070 A.S.BODY LINE CENTER CLUB

(ES/B M/-81) [cod. 50]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team
1° POZZI DAVIDE 0308181 A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
2° BAGAGLINI LUCA 1204011 A.S.D. JUDO CLUB GENZANO
3° VILLANI FABIO 1402002 A.S.D. CHAMPION SPORT TEAM JUD
3° PAOLIN STEFANO 0504180 A.S.D.JUDO PEDEMONTANA
5° TAGLIANI TOMMASO 0307022 A.S.DIL.JUDO LE SORGIVE
5° AZZEO DARIO 1702031 A.S.KODOKAN LUCANIA BRIENZA

(ES/B M/+81) [cod. 51]

Class. Atleta Cod.Team Team

1° FAGNONI MATTEO 903188 A.S.ATHLON CLUB GROSSETO

2° LUPPINI FRANCESCO 1204011 A.S.D. JUDO CLUB GENZANO

3° TOSCHI MORGAN 807028 A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO

3° TAJARIOL MATTIA 602040 A.S.D.JUDO LIB.POLISPORTIVA VI

5° KRIZMAN TONI 805070 KYU SHIN DO KAI PARMA A.S.D.
Speciale Generica CLASSIFICA
Nome Team PUNTI Oro Argento Bronzo

A.S.BANZAI CORTINA ROMA 68 2 3 4

KODOKAN JUDO CECINA 28 1 1 1

AIRON JUDO 90 FURCI SICULO 26 2 0 1

JUDO O.K. AREZZO 24 1 1 1

A.S.D.JUDO LIB.POLISPORTIVA VI 24 0 0 2

SOC.GINN.SPORT."FORTITUDO 1903 20 2 0 0

A.S.D. JUDO CLUB GENZANO 20 0 2 0

A.S.D.JUDO MESTRE 2001 20 0 1 2



A.S.ATHLON CLUB GROSSETO
JUDO FITNESS CLUB NUOVA FLORID
ROM-ROMANIA

KYU SHIN DO KAI PARMA A.S.D.
C.U.S.SIENA

A.S.TEAM ROMAGNA JUDO

A.C.S.D. GIOVANI J. KANO FOLIG
CLUB JUDO INSIEME

JUDO D.L.F.YAMA ARASHI UDINE
A.S.D. AMICI NELLO SPORT (TO)
JUDO CASTELLETTO A.S.DILETTANT
A.S.COMUNALE JUDO PEDEROBBA
UN.SPORTIVA MIRANDOLINA J.C. P
A.S.D.POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.DIL.JUDO PROVINCIALE DI CR
A.S.D. CHAMPION SPORT TEAM JUD
A.S.D.JUDO PEDEMONTANA

ASD JUDO MK TEAM TORINO
KODOKAN CREMONA

JUDO CLUB SANSEPOLCRO
A.S.DIL.JUDO LE SORGIVE

A.S.D. KYU SHIN DO KAI

A.S.D. SAN MAMOLO JUDO

A.S.D. THE PINE

POL-POLONIA

C.S.INZANI ISOMEC

JUDO AMISANIANO CENTRO AMISANI
CENTRO SPORTIVO VILLAGE A.S.D.
S.S. FORMAT FERRARA

JUDO KODOKAN PISTOIA

JUDO YAWARA PORTO SANT ELPIDIO
A.S.JUDO INVORIO

POL. SENIGALLIA

A.S. JUDO TREVISO

ARTI MARZIALI GIAPPONESI JUDO
JUDO CLUB SAKURA OSIMO A.S.D.
A.S.D. JUDO BERGAMO

A.S.D.JUDO IMOLA
A.S.DILETTANTISTICA SEKAI-BUDO
A.S.JUDO PIOMBINO

JUDO MULTI SPORT VALPOLICELLA
A.S.D.JUDO FAENZA

A.S.CENTRO CIRIE'

A.S.KODOKAN LUCANIA BRIENZA
A.S.D. GEESINK TEAM

BUDOKWAJ POL. PARMA
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